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A. Émond Universite de Montreal Canada 23

Adolfo Rogelio Cogco Calderón jazuelaflores@gmail.com Universidad Autónoma de Tamaulipas Mexico 27

Ahtziri Molina ahtziri@gmail.com Universidad Veracruzana Mexico 25

Alain Marciano alain.marciano@univ-montp1.fr University of Montpellier Francia 40

Alba Colombo acolombo@uoc.edu Universitat Oberta De Catalunya España 39

Alexandra Brunner University of Music and Performing Arts Vienna Austria 38

Alice Anberrée alice.anberree@univ-nantes.fr Universite de Nantes Francia 28

Alvaro Viña Vizcaino auvinav@unal.edu.co; Universidad Nacional De Colombia Colombia 54

Ana M. Ríos Universidad ICESI Colombia 51

Ana María Arboleda Universidad ICESI Colombia 31

André Courchesne andre.courchesne@hec.ca HEC Montréal Canada 18

Andrea Báez-Montenegro abaez@uach.cl Universidad De Valladolid Spain 42

Ann Overbergh ann.overbergh@ua.ac.be University of Antwerp Belgica 31

Ann Tonks University Of Melbourne Australia 54

Anni Mäkinen anni.makinen@aalto.fi Aalto University School of Business / Sibelius Academy Finland 24

Annick Schramme annick.schramme@ua.ac.be University Of Antwerp Belgium 50

Annie Peng Cui Annie.Cui@mail.wvu.edu Kent State University Usa 19

Annukka Jyräma annukka.jyrama@aalto.fi Aalto University School of Business / Sibelius Academy Finland 24

Antonella Carù antonella.caru@unibocconi.it  Bocconi University / SDA Bocconi School Of Management Italy 24, 34
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Arjo Klamer Erasmus University The Netherlands 55

Aura Pedraza acecipe@uis.edu.co Universidad Industrial Santander Colombia 24

Beate Flath beate.flath@uni-graz.at University Of Innsbruck / University Of Graz Austria 48

Beatrice Manzoni beatrice.manzoni@unibocconi.it SDA Bocconi School of Management Italy 28

Beatriz Plaza   beatriz.plaza@ehu.es University Of The Basque Country Spain 43

Ben Farr-Wharton ben.farr-wharton@scu.edu.au Southern Cross University Australia 44

Ben Walmsley b.walmsley@leeds.ac.uk University of Leeds Uk 21, 26, 54

Bergadaà Michelle Michelle.Bergadaa@unige.ch University of Geneva Switzerland 29

Bonita M. Kolb Lycoming College, Williamsport Usa 52

Carine Dansokho c.dansokho42@uniandes.edu.co United Nations Population Fund (Unfpa) - Procurement Services 

Branch

Denmark 36

Carole Martinez carole.martinez@u-pec.fr Université Paris Est Créteil / Université La Rochelle France 18

Carsten Baumgarth  cb@cbaumgarth.net HWR Berlin – School Of Economics And Law Germany 43

Charlie Bourrel University of Montpellier France 40

Chloe Preece C.M.Preece@kent.ac.uk University of Kent Uk 29

Christine Petr christine.petr@univ-rennes1.fr IEP of Rennes / Universite des Nantes France 21

Christine Sinapi christine.sinapi@escdijon.eu Burgundy School Of Business France 34

Claire Gauzente Claire.gauzente@univ-nantes.fr IEP of Rennes / Universite des Nantes France 23

Claudia Carvalho claudiap@uportu.pt School Of Education Polytechnic Institute Of Porto / University 

Portucalense

Portugal 37
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Claudia Escobar development@multiculturalarts.com.au Multicultural Arts Victoria Australia 34

Claudia Gomez cgomez@cesa.edu.co Cesa Colombia 40

Claudine de With Erasmus University The Netherlands 55

Colette Dufresne-Tasse colette.dufresne.tasse@umontreal.ca Universite de Montreal Canada 23

Dagmar Abfalter dagmar.abfalter@uibk.ac.at University of Music and Performing Arts Vienna / University Of 

Innsbruck / University Of Graz

Austria 38, 48

Dallaire Géraldine geraldine.dallaire@hec.ca H, Chaire De Gestion Des Arts Canada 28

Danielle Bouder-Pailler danielle.pailler@univ-nantes.fr Universite de Nantes France 34

David van der Woude davidv@cesa.edu.co Cesa Colombia 34

Deborah Rebello Lima deborahrebellolima@hotmail.com Casa de Rui Barbosa Fundation Brazil 27

Diana María Franco Vasco University Of Rosario Colombia 48

Divya Janardhan Drexel University Usa 40

Dominique Burgeon-Renault dominique.renault-burgeon@wanadoo.fr University Of Burgundy France 48

E. Andrew Taylor eataylor@american.edu American University Usa 44

E. Trion Universite de Montreal Canada 23

Eduardo Wills ewills@uniandes.edu.co University of Los Andes Colombia 31

Edwin Juno-Delgado edwin.juno-delgado@escdijon.eu Burgundy School Of Business France 34

Elisa Salvador elisa.salvador@polytechnique.edu Ecole Polytechnique France 36

Elisabeth Taylor elisabeth.taylor@curtin.edu.au Curtin University Of Australia Australia 53

Elisabetta Lazzaro elazzaro@ulb.ac.be  Universite Libre de Bruxelles / Universidade Técnica de Lisboa Belgium 19
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Ellen Loots ellen.loots@ua.ac.be University of Antwerp Belgium 26

Elodie Jarrier elodie.jarrier@gmail.com University Of Burgundy France 48

Elsa Fontainha elmano@iseg.utl.pt Universite Libre de Bruxelles / Universidade Técnica de Lisboa Belgium 19

Enrique Banús ebanus@uic.es Universitat Oberta De Catalunya Spain 39

Enrique Saravia esaravia.fgv@gmail.com Universität Duisburg-Essen Germany 30

Fabrice Larceneux fabrice.larceneux@gmail.com CNRS - Université Paris Dauphine France 28

Florence Clarac florence.clarac@unige.ch University Of Geneva Switzerland 49

Florence Euzéby florence.euzeby@univ-lr.fr Université Paris Est Créteil / Université La Rochelle France 18

Francois Courvoisier francois.courvoisier@he-arc.ch Haute Ecole De Gestion Arc / University Of Florence Switzerland 35

Francois Marticotte marticotte.francois@uqam.ca ESG-UQAM Canada 29

Gabriele Troilo gabriele.troilo@sdabocconi.it Universita Di Bologna / Skema Business School Italy 42

Gesa Birnkraut g.birnkraut@hs-osnabrueck.de University of applied sciences Osnabrueck Germany 29

Ghariani Ghofrane ghofrane.ghariani@etud.sorbonne-

nouvelle.fr

Universite Paris 3 Sorbonne Nouvelle / Rouen Business School France 49

Ginevra Domenichini gidome@economia.unige.it University of Genova Italy 19

Giulia Cancellieri giulia.cancellieri@unibocconi.it SDA Bocconi School of Management Italy 21, 35

Giuseppe Leone giuseppe.leone@studbocconi.it   Bocconi University Italy 24

H. Barucq Universite de Montreal Canada 23

Héctor Schargorodsky  schargorodsky@gmail.com University of Barcelona / University of Buenos Aires Spain 41
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Hector Valverde hecvalma@gmail.com Universidad De La Comunicación Mexico 39

Hilppa Sorjonen hilppa.sorjonen@cupore.fi Foundation For Cultural Policy Research / Aalto University School 

Of Business

Finland 55

Ignacio Redondo ignacio.redondo@uam.es Universidad Ceu San Pablo / Universidad Autónoma De Madrid Spain 52

Ilaria Morganti  ilaria.morganti@unibocconi.it SDA Bocconi School of Management Italy 21, 35

Ingrid Liliana Delgado Bohórquez ingridelbo@gmail.com University Of Rosario Colombia 48

Inna Lyubareva Management Research Center (Crg) - Ecole Polytechnique France 40

Irena Alperyte Irena.alperyte@lmta.lt Lithuanian Academy Of Music And Theatre Italy 43

Irene Velandia irenevel@gmail.com Brigard & Urrutia Abogados Colombia 22

Irini Pitsaki irini.pitsaki@northumbria.ac.uk Northumbria University Uk 35

Isabella Soscia isabella.soscia@skema.edu Universita Di Bologna / Skema Business School Italy 42

J. Aldo Da Carmo docarmo@eshcc.eur.nl Erasmus University The Netherlands 55

Jaime Andrés Rincón Moreno University Of Rosario Colombia 48

Jaime Ruiz-Gutierrez jruiz@uniandes.edu.co University of Los Andes/ Southern Cross University Colombia 25, 44

Javier Hernandez Acosta javihernandez@yahoo.com Universidad Del Sagrado Corazón Puerto Rico 51

Jeanne Lallement jeanne.lallement@univ-lr.fr Université Paris Est Créteil / Université La Rochelle France 18

Jean-Philippe Charron jeanphilippe.charron@ceu.es Universidad Ceu San Pablo / Universidad Autónoma De Madrid Spain 52

Jennifer Wiggins Johnson jwiggin2@kent.edu Kent State University Usa 19

João L. P. Domingues joaolpdomingues@gmail.com Universidade Federal Fluminense Brazil 27

João Luiz de Figueiredo  joao.silva@espm.br Escola Superior De Propaganda E Marketing Brazil 41
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Johan Kolsteeg johan.kolsteeg@ke.hku.nl Utrecht School Of The Arts The Netherlands 50

Johanne Turbide HEC Montréal Canada 21

John B. Ford Hampton University Usa 30

Jon Hopwood jhop@deakin.edu.au Multicultural Arts Victoria Australia 38

José Ignacio Azuela Flores jazuelaflores@gmail.com Universidad Autónoma de Tamaulipas Mexico 27

Juan D. Montoro-Pons Juan.D.Montoro@uv.es Universitat de València Spain 34, 38

Juan Felipe Gonzalez juan.gonzalez13@correo.icesi.edu.co Universidad ICESI Colombia 31, 51

Julia Richardson  jrichard@yorku.ca York University Canada 20

Juliana Diaz University of Los Andes Colombia 31

Juliana Figale Universität Duisburg-Essen Germany 30

Julio C. Alonso Universidad ICESI Colombia 51

Karla Nunes Penna karla.nunespenna@hotmail.com Curtin University Of Australia Australia 53

Kate MacNeill  cmmacn@unimelb.edu.au University Of Melbourne Australia 54

Katherine Guio Reyes kathe.guio@gmail.com University of Los Andes Colombia 31

Kathryn Nicholson Anglia Ruskin University Uk 52

Kumara Sadana Putra kumy01@yahoo.com Design And Management Product University Of Surabaya Indonesia 51

Laurent Creton Laurent.Creton@univ-paris3.fr Universite Paris 3 Sorbonne Nouvelle / Rouen Business School France 49

Leïla Damak Leila.Damak@univ-ubs.fr Universite de Nantes France 28

Leila Jancovich L.Jancovich@leedsmet.ac.uk Carnegie Faculty Uk 54
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Leonardo Caporarello leonardo.caporarello@unibocconi.it SDA Bocconi School of Management Italy 28

Lluis Bonet lbonet@ub.edu University of Barcelona / University of Buenos Aires Spain 41

Lucas Gomes Southern Cross University Australia 54

Ludovica Leone ludovica.leone@unibocconi.it Bocconi University Italy 45, 53

Luiz Augusto F. Rodrigues luizaugustorodrigues@id.uff.br Universidade Federal Fluminense Brazil 27

Luke Johnston Southern Cross University Australia 44

M. Eugenia Ruiz University Of Valencia Spain 38

Mamoudou Toure Université D’angers / Université De Strasbourg France 49

Manuel Cuadrado  manuel.cuadrado@uv.es Universitat de València Spain 34, 38

Marcela País Andrade maky2007@gmail.com UBA Argentina 25

Maria Carmela Ostillio carmela.ostillio@sdabocconi.it  Bocconi University Italy 24, 34

Maria Cristina Cito mariacristina.cito@unibo.it Universita Di Bologna / Skema Business School Italy 42

Maria Devesa-Fernández mdevesa@eco.uva.es Universidad De Valladolid Spain 42

Maria Inês Pinho inespinho@ese.ipp.pt School Of Education Polytechnic Institute Of Porto / University 

Portucalense

Portugal 37

Maria Sonneveld sonneveld.m.a@gmail.com Tilburg University The Netherlands 39

Marieke Huysentruyt M.E.Huysentruyt@lse.ac.uk University Of Antwerp Belgium 50

Marina Kaluza HWR Berlin – School Of Economics And Law Germany 43

Marine Gouedard Marine.gouedard@etu.univ-nantes.fr IEP of Rennes / Universite des Nantes France 23

Marta De Miguel De Blas demiguel.marta@gmail.com University Of Burgundy France 48
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Marta Equi Bocconi University Italy 20

Massimo Bergami Massimo Bergami Bocconi University Italy 53

Mathieu Dormaels mat_dormaels@yahoo.com Universite De Montreal Canada 40

Mehdi Farajallah Management Research Center (Crg) - Ecole Polytechnique France 40

Melissa Nisbett m.nisbett@leeds.ac.uk University Of Leeds Uk 54

Mervi Luonila mervi.luonila@utu.fi Sibelius Academy Finland 41

Mia Stokmans m.j.w.stokmans@tilburguniversity.edu Tilburg University The Netherlands 39

Michael Volkerling m.volkerling@uws.edu.au Institute For Culture And Society Australia 45

Minna Ruusuvirta minna.ruusuvirta@cupore.fi Foundation For Cultural Policy Research / Aalto University School 

Of Business

Finland 55

Mourad Touzani mtz@rouenbs.fr Universite Paris 3 Sorbonne Nouvelle / Rouen Business School France 49

Natalia Bobadila bobadillanatalia@gmail.com Sorbonne Business School France 30

Nathalie Moureau University of Montpellier/Université D’angers / Université La 

Rochelle

France 40, 53

Neville Vakhari nvakharia@drexel.edu Drexel University Usa 40

Niall Caldwell niall.caldwell@anglia.ac.uk Anglia Ruskin University Uk 52

Nicole Lohrisch HWR Berlin – School Of Economics And Law Germany 43

Nicoletta Buratti buratti@economia.unige.it University of Genova Italy 19

Olga Lucia Patiño politologa@gmail.com Universidad Nacional De Colombia Colombia 37, 54

Pablo Farías pfarias@fen.uchile.cl Universidad de Chile Chile 18
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Pamela Lopez pelopez@uc.cl Teatro Universidad Católica Chile 50

Pamela Palmi p.palmi@virgilio.it University Of Salento Italy 52

Paola A. Munoz paola.a.munoz@gmail.com Erasmus University Rotterdam Nederland 22

Paola Dubini  paola.dubini@unibocconi.it; SDA Bocconi School Of Management Italy 21, 35

Park Shin-Eui Seattle University / Kyung Hee University Usa 48

Pascale Kuntz pascale.kuntz@univ-nantes.fr IEP of Rennes / Universite des Nantes France 23

Pascale Landry pascale.landry@hec.ca HEC Montreal Canada 26

Patrick Germain Thomas patrick.germain.thomas@orange.fr Novancia Business School France 28

Pier Vittorio Mannucci pier-vittorio.mannucci@hec.edu HEC Paris France 36

Pierre-Jean Benghozi pierre-jean.benghozi@polytechnique.edu Ecole Polytechnique France 36, 40

Robert Schorn University of Music and Performing Arts Vienna Austria 38

Roberto da Costa Pimenta Universität Duisburg-Essen Germany 30

Rodrigo Carvalho rodrigo.carvalho@espm.br Escola Superior De Propaganda E Marketing Brazil 41

Rosemary Polegato rpolegato@mta.ca Mount Allison University/ Oslo School of Management Canada 45

Rosimeri Carvalho da Silva rosimeri.carvalho@ufrgs.br Universidade Federal Do Rio Grande Do Sul Brazil 51

Rune Bjerke Mount Allison University/ Oslo School of Management Canada 45

Ruth Rentschler ruth.rentschler@deakin.au York University / Multicultural Arts Victoria Canada 20, 38

Sami Kajalo sami.kajalo@aalto.fi Foundation For Cultural Policy Research / Aalto University School 

Of Business

Finland 24, 55
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Sandra Mottner Hampton University Usa 30

Sandra Painbéni spainbeni@gmail.com European Business School Paris France 44

Sarah Reynolds University Of Melbourne Australia 54

Severino Salvemini severino.salvemini@unibocconi.it SDA Bocconi School of Management Italy 28, 36, 45, 52

Shang-Ying Chen shychen@mail.nsysu.edu.tw National Sun Yat-Sen University Taiwan 21

Shin-Chieh Tzeng tzeng@mail.tnnua.edu.tw Taiwan National University Of Arts China 36

Siegrid Guillaumon ziggybahia@yahoo.com.br Southern Cross University Australia 44

Silke N. Haarich University Of The Basque Country Spain 43

Silvia Kihara kihara.silvia@gmail.com Universidade Federal Do Rio Grande Do Sul Brazil 51

Silvia Ranfagni silvia.ranfagni@unifi.it Haute Ecole De Gestion Arc / University Of Florence Switzerland 35

Sofie Jacobs Sofie.Jacobs@ams.ac.be University Of Antwerp Belgium 50

Stefano Baia Curioni stefano.baia@unibocconi.it Bocconi University Italy 20

Stephanie Peltier stephanie.peltier@univ-lr.fr Université D’angers / Université De Strasbourg France 49, 53

Sueli Goulart smgsilva@ea.ufrgs.br Universidade Federal Do Rio Grande Do Sul Brazil 51

Suzette Major smajor@eit.ac.nz Eastern Institute of Technology New Zealand 30

Tania Casado Southern Cross University Australia 44

Tanja Johansson tanja.vilen@siba.fi Aalto University School of Business / Sibelius Academy Finland 24, 41

Theresa A. Kirchner theresa.kirchner@hamptonu.edu Hampton University Usa 30

Thierry Lorey thierry.lorey@esc-pau.fr University of Geneva Switzerland 29
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Thomas Dick Southern Cross University Australia 44

Tomoko Goto tgoto@rstu.jp Arts Center Tottori University Japan 20

Trinidad Estay fiesta@multiculturalarts.com.au Multicultural Arts Victoria Australia 38

Uma Jogulu uma.jogulu@monash.edu York University Canada 20

Vecco Marilena vecco@eshcc.eur.nl Erasmus University Rotterdam Nederland 22

Verónica Zúñiga Salas veronica.zuniga-salas@hec.ca HEC Montréal Canada 21

Walter van Andel Walter.vanAndel@ams.ac.be University Of Antwerp Belgium 50

Werner Jauk werner.jauk@uni-graz.at University Of Innsbruck / University Of Graz Austria 48

William Gamboa william.gamboa@uexternado.edu.co UnIversidadExternado De Colombia Colombia 23

Woong Jo Chang changw@seattleu.edu  Seattle University / Kyung Hee University Usa 48

Ximena Varela varela@american.edu American University Usa 38


